
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

30
2
6

33
40
10
21
43
47
77
81
88

Roope Taponen
Luke Martin
Tony Sund
Aron Kiviharju
Petteri Lindbohm
Kristian Vesalainen
Jori Lehterä
Vincent Marleau
Leo Komarov
Petr Kodytek
Iiro Pakarinen
Joonas Rask

HIFK

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

30
17
37
43
74
19
29
42
68
82
88
93

Sami Rajaniemi
Juuso Hietanen
Ossi Ikonen
Miska Kukkonen
Petteri Nikkilä
Teemu Rautiainen
Miro Ruokonen
Kyle Topping
Adam Brodecki
Eetu Tuulola
Jesse Kiiskinen
Christopher Bengtsson

HPK

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

31
3

33
37
57
10
12
20
29
71
83
86

Jakub Malek
Niklas Friman
Daniel Gazda
Toni Utunen
Jarkko Parikka
Eemeli Suomi
Matias Mäntykivi
Kasper Björkqvist
Jens Lööke
Adam Najman
Simon Stransky
Joonas Nättinen

ILVES

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

35
6

28
58
60
7

10
27
52
54
67
98

Eetu Anttila
Lucas Nordsäter
Niklas Peltomäki
Kim Johansson
Niclas Lundgren
Max Ellis
Thomas Olsen
Alex Berardinelli
Topias Hynninen
Jesper Piitulainen
Aleks Haatanen
Peter Abbandonato

JUKURIT

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

35
4

22
31
42
8

11
14
17
38
39
76

Veini Vehviläinen
Väinö Liikonen
Samuel Jonsson
Eetu Peltola
Teemu Eronen
Tuukka Tieksola
Alex Dostie
Mikko Perttu
Otto Mäkinen
Riku Tohila
Valtteri Ojantakanen
Nathan Schnarr

JYP

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

32
6

23
26
98
9

11
19
20
28
71
93

Juha Jatkola
Filip Westerlund
Aleksi Elorinne
Jesper Mattila
Oliver Larsen
Juuso Mäenpää
Kasper Simontaival
Tuomas Kiiskinen
Aleksi Klemetti
Jaakko Rissanen
Patrick Curry
Matyas Kantner

KALPA

73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

30
3

34
47
55
8

16
40
71
72
75
89

Petteri Rimpinen
Miro Keskitalo
Aleksi Laakso
Ville Lajunen
Kasper Kotkansalo
Cameron Hillis
Joni Ikonen
Tomi Sallinen
Matti Järvinen
Joachim Rohdin
Santeri Virtanen
Peter Quenneville

KIEKKO-ESPOO

85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

35
9

42
48
90
10
11
12
13
23
29
71

Antoine Bibeau
David Farrance
Jimi Suomi
Christian Kåsastul
Saku Salmela
Riley Sawchuk
Petter Emanuelsson
Ville Leskinen
Otto Paajanen
Teemu Engberg
Radek Koblizek
Marcus Davidsson

KOOKOO

97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

33
4
9

25
52
11
18
27
37
77
87
91

Tomi Karhunen
Tommi Kivistö
Victor Berglund
Arttu Paaso
Miika Koivisto
Patrik Virta
Aleksi Antti-Roiko
Ben Tardif
Josh Melnick
Teemu Turunen
Michal Kovarcik
Reid Gardiner

KÄRPÄT

109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

31
5
9

34
38
17
18
24
25
27
83
88

John Lethemon
Alex Peters
Jakob Stenqvist
Nuutti Viitasalo
Niclas Almari
Pathrik Westerholm
Steven Jandric
Jami Krannila
Antti Saarela
Ponthus Westerholm
Karson Kuhlman
Antoine Morand

LUKKO

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

70
7

47
51
55
2
3

16
19
72
89
91

Jasper Patrikainen
Wyatt Kalynuk
Michal Jordan
Michael Vukojevic
Petteri Riihinen
Lars Bryggman
Iikka Kangasniemi
Lubos Horky
Ryan Lasch
Patrik Carlsson
Antti Tyrväinen
Elias Vilén

PELICANS

133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

30
6

28
44
55
10
11
21
23
51
63
71

Kari Piiroinen
Santeri Airola
Mikko Niemelä
Mikko Kousa
Ondrej Trejbal
Otto Kivenmäki
Roni Karvinen
Niklas Appelgren
Ville Petman
Antti Kalapudas
Mikko Petman
Miska Siikonen

SAIPA

145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

95
16
37
50
52
11
17
25
28
63
71
80

Miroslav Svoboda
Theodor Johnsson
Atro Leppänen
Valtteri Hietanen
Otso Rantakari
Simon Hjalmarsson
Sebastian Stålberg
Axel Holmström
Johan Sundström
Lari Heikkinen
Viljami Nieminen
Kalle Miketinac

SPORT

157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

77
5

21
28
63
17
19
20
27
42
62
91

Juha Metsola
Daniel Brickley
Aleksi Matinmikko
Otto Leskinen
Joni Tuulola
Nicholas Halloran
Veli-Matti Savinainen
Oiva Keskinen
Kristian Tanus
Otto Rauhala
Julius Mattila
Petteri Puhakka

TAPPARA

169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

30
7

33
44
55
9

20
41
49
64
77
98

Adam Werner
Oliver Lauridsen
Otto Salin
Niklas Arell
Max Lindroth
Aatos Koivu
Viljami Marjala
Aarne Intonen
Lukas Wernblom
Jean-Christophe Beaudin
Topias Haapanen
Leevi Teissala

TPS

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192

31
8

21
51
67
29
34
44
47
73
74
78

Joni Ortio
Valteri Viljanen
Radek Kucerik
Tuomas Salmela
Kasper Puutio
Lenni Hämeenaho
Olli Palola
Jan-Mikael Järvinen
Jonne Tammela
Eemil Erholtz
Peter Tiivola
Dylan Fabre

ÄSSÄT



NM-01
NM-02
NM-03
NM-04
NM-05
NM-06
NM-07
NM-08
NM-09
NM-10
NM-11
NM-12
NM-13
NM-14
NM-15
NM-16

Roope Taponen
Sami Rajaniemi
Jakub Malek
Eetu Anttila
Veini Vehviläinen
Juha Jatkola
Petteri Rimpinen
Antoine Bibeau
Niclas Westerholm
Daniel Lebedeff
Olof Lindbom
Kari Piiroinen
Miroslav Svoboda
Juha Metsola
Adam Werner
Joni Ortio

NETMINDERS

NA-01
NA-02
NA-03
NA-04
NA-05
NA-06
NA-07
NA-08
NA-09
NA-10
NA-11
NA-12
NA-13
NA-14
NA-15
NA-16

Petr Kodytek
Adam Brodecki
Daniel Gazda
Ludwig Persson
Väinö Liikonen
Patrick Curry
Kasper Kulonummi
David Farrance
Josh Melnick
John Lethemon
Libor Zabransky
Viktor Granholm
Otso Rantakari
Julius Mattila
J.-C. Beaudin
Jonne Tammela

HIFK
HPK
ILVES
JUKURIT
JYP
KALPA
K-ESPOO
KOOKOO
KÄRPÄT
LUKKO
PELICANS
SAIPA
SPORT
TAPPARA
TPS
ÄSSÄT

HIFK
HPK
ILVES
JUKURIT
JYP
KALPA
K-ESPOO
KOOKOO
KÄRPÄT
LUKKO
PELICANS
SAIPA
SPORT
TAPPARA
TPS
ÄSSÄT

HIFK
HPK
ILVES
JUKURIT
JYP
KALPA
K-ESPOO
KOOKOO
KÄRPÄT
LUKKO
PELICANS
SAIPA
SPORT
TAPPARA
TPS
ÄSSÄT

HIFK
ILVES
K-ESPOO
LUKKO
TPS
ÄSSÄT

JUKURIT
JYP
KALPA
KÄRPÄT
PELICANS
SAIPA
SPORT
TAPPARA

HIFK
HPK
ILVES
JUKURIT
JYP
KALPA
K-ESPOO
KOOKOO
KÄRPÄT
LUKKO
PELICANS
SAIPA
SPORT
TAPPARA
TPS
ÄSSÄT

HIFK
HPK
ILVES
JUKURIT
JYP
KALPA
K-ESPOO
KOOKOO
KÄRPÄT
LUKKO
PELICANS
SAIPA
SPORT
TAPPARA
TPS
ÄSSÄT

NEW ARRIVALS

X01
X02
X03
X04
X05
X06
X07
X08
X09
X10
X11
X12
X13
X14
X15
X16

Aron Kiviharju
Kyle Topping
Matias Mäntykivi
Max Ellis
Tuukka Tieksola
Juuso Mäenpää
Peter Quenneville
Radek Koblizek
Aleksi Antti-Roiko
Karson Kuhlman
Wyatt Kalynuk
Oskari Salminen
Axel Holmström
Petteri Puhakka
Max Lindroth
Lenni Hämeenaho

THE X-FACTOR

LE-01
LE-02
LE-03
LE-04
LE-05
LE-06
LE-07
LE-08
LE-09
LE-10
LE-11
LE-12
LE-13
LE-14
LE-15
LE-16

Leo Komarov
Eetu Tuulola
Jakub Malek
Kim Johansson
Valtteri Ojantakanen
Jesper Mattila
Cameron Hillis
Riley Sawchuk
Reid Gardiner
Antti Saarela
Iikka Kangasniemi
Antti Kalapudas
Viljami Nieminen
Oiva Keskinen
Aatos Koivu
Kasper Puutio

LIMITED EDITION BLUE / GREEN /
RED / YELLOW

HIFK-AU-AK
HIFK-AU-JL
HIFK-AU-KV
HIFK-AU-LK
HIFK-AU-PL
ILVES-AU-DG
ILVES-AU-ES
ILVES-AU-JM
ILVES-AU-MM
ILVES-AU-NR
K-ESPOO-AU-CH
K-ESPOO-AU-PQ
K-ESPOO-AU-PR
K-ESPOO-AU-TS
K-ESPOO-AU-VL
LUKKO-AU-AP
LUKKO-AU-AS
LUKKO-AU-JK
LUKKO-AU-JL
LUKKO-AU-KK
SAIPA-AU-AK
SAIPA-AU-JN
SAIPA-AU-KP
SAIPA-AU-OK
SAIPA-AU-VP
TAPPARA-AU-AM
TAPPARA-AU-JMA
TAPPARA-AU-JME
TAPPARA-AU-OK
TAPPARA-AU-PP
TPS-AU-AK
TPS-AU-LT
TPS-AU-ML
TPS-AU-NA
TPS-AU-VM
ÄSSÄT-AU-EE
ÄSSÄT-AU-JO
ÄSSÄT-AU-JT
ÄSSÄT-AU-KP
ÄSSÄT-AU-LH

Aron Kiviharju
Jori Lehterä
Kristian Vesalainen
Leo Komarov
Petteri Lindbohm
Daniel Gazda
Eemeli Suomi
Jakub Malek
Matias Mäntykivi
Niklas Friman
Cameron Hillis
Peter Quenneville
Petteri Rimpinen
Tomi Sallinen
Ville Lajunen
Alex Peters
Antti Saarela
Jami Krannila
John Lethemon
Karson Kuhlman
Antti Kalapudas
Janne Naukkarinen
Kari Piiroinen
Otto Kivenmäki
Ville Petman
Aleksi Matinmikko
Julius Mattila
Juha Metsola
Oiva Keskinen
Petteri Puhakka
Aatos Koivu
Leevi Teissala
Max Lindroth
Niklas Arell
Viljami Marjala
Eemil Erholtz
Joni Ortio
Jonne Tammela
Kasper Puutio
Lenni Hämeenaho

SIGNATURE SILVER (SN 100) /
GOLD (SN 40)

TF-01
TF-02
TF-03
TF-04
TF-05
TF-06
TF-07
TF-08
TF-09
TF-10
TF-11
TF-12
TF-13
TF-14
TF-15
TF-16

S  G  B

B  G  R  Y

S  G 
Jori Lehterä
Teemu Rautiainen
Eemeli Suomi
Peter Abbandonato
Nathan Schnarr
Jaakko Rissanen
Ville Lajunen
Otto Paajanen
Teemu Turunen
Sebastian Repo
Lars Bryggman
Ville Petman
Atro Leppänen
Veli-Matti Savinainen
Viljami Marjala
Niklas Rubin

THE FRANCHISE SILVER / 
GOLD (SN 500) / BLUE (SN 100)

GWJ1
GWJ2
GWJ3
GWJ4
GWJ5
GWJ6
GWJ7
GWJ8

Alex Berardinelli
Valtteri Ojantakanen
Jesper Mattila
Ben Tardif
Lars Bryggman
Antti Kalapudas
Atro Leppänen
Julius Mattila

GAME-WORN JERSEY (SN100)
GWP1
GWP2
GWP3
GWP4
GWP5
GWP6

Jori Lehterä
Jakub Malek
Ville Lajunen
Karson Kuhlman
Viljami Marjala
Lenni Hämeenaho

GAME-WORN PATCH (SN40)


